Mummy; =AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
AVTECH AF NANOSECOND ee eee TN ONTES
O P.O. BOX 265 M) BOX 5120 STN. F
OGDENSBURG, NY TEL: 1-800-265-6681 OTTAWA, ONTARIO
U.S.A. 13669-0265 FAX: 1-800-561-1970 CANADA K2C 3H4
TEL: (315) 472-5270 U.S.A. & CANADA TEL: (613) 226-5772
FAX: (613) 226-2802 FAX: (613) 226-2802
INSTRUCTIONS

a price and delivery quotation for a monocycle generator
meeting the following specifications:
Model designation:
Output amplitude:
Output frequency:
PRF:
Operating temperature
range:
Other:
AVD-1300-TIA
22 + 2 volts
1300 MHz
We do not believe we can measure
the frequency accurately.
Alternatively, we specify the
period (in the time domain) as
750 + 20 ps as shown in the
attached sketch.
0 to 1.75 MHz
0° Cto+71° Cc
As per standard AVD-1300,
pages 86 and 87 Cat. No. 8
Price: $1498.00 US each FOB destination
Delivery: 30 days ARO
I again emphasize that we can not provide the testing described in your Drawing 2700498.
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. Please call me again (1-800-265-6681) if you require any additional
information.
Dr. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC:dh
  =
750 Z2o0 >
JIE (2° -7FLI  Lee77 te 7
AVIES ZOr
—/ SL
\ 7EP je.
Ree IATA